S

L

DeKalb County

Department of Purchasing and Contracting

Michelle Butler, Esq., NIGP-CPP, CPPO, CPCM, Chief Procurement Officer

DeKalb County

DeKalb County Department of Purchasing and Contracting

Mandatory Prime/LSBE Vendor Meeting & Video Conferencing
10:00 a.m. until 11:00 a.m. and 2:00 p.m. until 3:00 p.m. Sessions
Date: Wednesday, October 15, 2025,

2025 Sign-In Sheet

i . i Planto Respond Interested Solicitation
Company Name Repr:i:rr:;tlve Telephone Email nggsi:{ I(_\?;IB\% toa solicitaﬁon?
Status
Georgia Sewer | Danielle Remely| 470-589-1443 gss@gasewerstorm.com Undecided Y Undecided  |N/A
and Storm LLC
770-841-9315 Cell corine@rkreeves.com Undecided Undecided
RK Reeves & Corine G Walker|678-894-1069 Y N/A
Associates, Inc. Office
asapmgmtgroup@gmail.com Prime Yes
Asap Landscape Lisa Jolly 678-834-5887 N N/A
Management
Group LLC
Jonathan@engironsolutions.com| Undecided Y Yes
Engiron Jonathan Reeves| 770-314-4403 N/A
Solutions LLC
services@builderstechnologysou Undecided
Builders 404-542-4280 rce.com Subcontractor Y N/A
Techno|ogy Elizabeth B
Source
Gardenofaden123@yahoo.com Yes
NEDA inc dba Ahmad alzerj | 404-438-0151 Prime Y N/A

garden of Aden




info@aliftransport.com Subcontractor Undecided
ALIF HASSAN 404-399-9339 N/A
TRANSPORT, ALHASSAN
INC.
cbuzz.bus@gmail.com Undecided Undecided
CBI Sherlyn Parker | 404-315-9889 N/A
International
Group, Inc.
Kyle Sarjeant 678-294-4080 kyle2college@gmail.com Prime Yes
Ksk 2025-123-ITB
Landscaping
TravysHarper@gmail.com Undecided Yes
Harpscape Travys Harper | 770-374-3245 N/A
Environmental
Design, LLC
bmorris@procutterslawnscapes.c Prime Yes
Pro Cutters Brandon Morris | 678-663-3217 om 2025-123-1TB
Lawnscapes Inc.
locates.ids@gmail.com Subcontractor Yes
IDS Global Candice 770-364-7914 N/A
Williams
Lncrump@gmail.com Prime Yes
LEP Contracting,| Lindsay Crump | 404-520-9101 2025-123-ITB
LLC
Yusuf@fceent.com Prime Yes
Fce Yusuf 404-319-5778 2025-123-TB
entertainment muhammad
Marjdevelopment@yahoo.com Prime Yes
MAR)J Margaret 404-3963-196 2025-123-ITB
Development muhammad
Belklandscaping@gmail.com Undecided Undecided
Taurean Belk | 470-901-6777 2025-123-ITB

Belklandscaping
LLC




worldscapes.bids@gmail.com Prime Yes
Worldscapes, Patty Preston |1-855-401-6311 Y 2025-123-ITB
LLC
Matthew@lawncapital.com | Subcontractor Yes
Lawn Capital Matthew 678-994-8374 Y 2025-123-ITB
Drumm

2025-123-ITB Right-of-Way

All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates

Each prime contractor must investigate and independently verify an LSBE's qualifications and ability to perform the service or work at issue. — "DeKalb
First” Local Small Business Enterprise Ordinance, Section 2-207




